LAGUNA RESORT VILAMOURA N

T2 DUPLEX

2 BEDROOM DUPLEX
APARTMENT

A PARTIR DE | FROM

136 m?

AREA BRUTA PRIVATIVA
GROSS PRIVATE AREA

A PARTIR DE | FROM

213 m

AREA TOTAL | TOTAL AREA

2

LUGARES DE ESTACIONAMENTO
PARKING SPACES

PISOO | FLOOR O

Entrada | Hall

Cozinha | Kitchen

Sala | Living room

Lavabo | Bathroom

Varanda | Balcony




PISO -1| FLOOR -1

ACOTEIA| ROOFTOP

Entrada | Hall

[.S. | Bathroom

[.S. | Bathroom

Quarto | Bedroom

Quarto | Bedroom

Varanda | Balcony

5.1 m?

3.8m?

4.8 m?

19.0 m?

13.8 m?

14.0 m?

Acoteia | Rooftop

48.2 m?

N
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